
CLUB SPONSOR 
STUGO 
Class 

Marinellie.Ferrer@dvusd.org 
Christy.Johnstone@dvusd.org 
Jennifer.Newton@dvusd.org 

Yearbook 
Class 

Selena.Huggins@dvusd.org 

National Honors Society 
Email sponsor(s) for information 

Torrey.Vossberg@dvusd.org  
Jennifer.Newton@dvusd.org 

NHSDA / Dance 
Room 130, 3rd Thursday of every month at 2:15 

Stacy.Shane@dvusd.org 

Jaguar Athletic Leadership Advisory Committee 
(JALAC) 

Email sponsor for information 

Kirstin.Ledin@dvusd.org 
Secretary: Elizabeth.Davidson@dvusd.org 

Dungeons & Dragons 
Room 450/449, Thursdays 2:30-4:30 

Christy.Johnstone@dvusd.org 

Film Club Jonathan.Wall@dvusd.org 

Interact Club 
Room 304, Wednesdays at 2:15 

Denise.Chazan@dvusd.org 

Car Club 
Room 633, Thursdays at 2:20 

Gary.Rice@dvusd.org 
Todd.Jubert@dvusd.org 

Teenage Republicans 
OCR room, Thursdays 2:15-3 

Lisa.Larance@dvusd.org 
Rachel.Benincosa@dvusd.org 

Academic Decathlon 
Email sponsor(s) for information 

Elizabeth.Erickson@dvusd.org 
Peter.Erickson@dvusd.org 

You Be You 
Room 450, Wednesdays 2:15-3:25 

Christy.Johnstone@dvusd.org 

History Club 
Room 449, Wednesdays 2:15-3:15 

Christy.Johnstone@dvusd.org 

Educators Rising 
Room 335, last Wednesday of the month at 7am 

Renee.Manley-Medic@dvusd.org 

Young Democrats 
Room 412, last Wednesday of the month at 2:15 

Ann.Olsen@dvusd.org 

Art Club 
Room 615, Wednesdays 2:20-3:20 

Frankie.Logan@dvusd.org 

Engineering Club Donald.Baxley@dvusd.org 

Future Business Leaders of America (FBLA) 
3rd Thursday of every month, 2:15-3:15 

Bob.Naber@dvusd.org 

World Cultures Club 
Room 415, meeting date depends, at 2:15 

Marinellie.Ferrer@dvusd.org 
Email for specific dates 

Bio Med 
Room 415, meeting date depends, at 6:45am 

Marinellie.Ferrer@dvusd.org 
Email for specific dates 

Mountain Bike Club 
Practice Mondays & Wednesdays 5pm at Desert Vista Trail 

Head. Saturday morning at 6am, location TBD 
Email sponsor for additional information 

Jen.Harrelson@dvusd.org 
Myana.Polderman@dvusd.org 



Chess Club 
Room 334, Thursdays at 2:15 

Darien.Chang@dvusd.org 

Ted Ed Club 
Room 636, Thursdays 2:20-3:30 

Ryan.Donovan@dvusd.org 

Fellowship of Christian Athletes (FCA) 
Room 538, Thursdays at 7am 

Jeff.Kunselman@dvusd.org 

Lacrosse Marbella.Rosado@dvusd.org 

Visual Voice 
Room 102G, every other Wednesday at 2:45 

Andrew.Jordan@dvusd.org 

Sociedad Honoraria Hispanica 
Room 300, every other Tuesday at 2:20 

Erin.McCracken@dvusd.org 
Laura.Hewins@dvusd.org 

Choir Club/Choir Council 
Room 132, 3rd or 4th Wednesday of each month 

Kirk.Douglas@dvusd.org 
Email for specific dates 

DECA Amanda.Blagg@dvusd.org 

Youth Alive 
Room 512, Tuesdays during 4th lunch 

Rachel.Rutan@dvusd.org 

Global Studies Elizabeth.Erickson@dvusd.org 

National English Honor Society Bridget.Kelly@dvusd.org 

 


